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DATE ACTIVITY LOCATION 

Monday, September 14, 2015 
10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 

Announcement of Graduate Elections 
 

Declaration of Candidacy Forms Available 

Office of Student Life and Services 
Building 38, Room A10 

Wednesday, September 16, 2015,  
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Candidate Information Session Building 41, Room A-03 

Monday, September 21, 2015 

5:00 p.m. 

Deadline for submission of Declaration of Candidacy Form Office of Student Life and Services 

Building 38, Room A-10 

Friday, September 25, 2015 
12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Certification of ALL Candidates 
 

Office of Student Life and Services 
Building 38, Room A-10 

Wednesday, September 30, 2015 

2:00 PM 
 

    
Wednesday, September 30, 2015 

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Candidates Meeting and Last day for Voluntary Withdrawal 

for Candidacy 
 

 
“Meet and Greet” the Candidates  

4.0 Lounge 

Building 38, B-level 
 

 
 

October 1 -October 10, 2015 
CAMPAIGN & MIDTERM WEEK 

Tuesday, October 13, 2015 

(due to Columbus Day Holiday) 
 

 

Wednesday, October 14, 2015  
 

 
Thursday, October 15, 2015 

 

 
 

Voting Period Begins Live at 6:00 a.m. 

Votenet Online at www.udc.edu (Voting period 24 hours 
online) 

 

On-Campus Voting Stations  
Open from 10:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

  
On-Campus Voting Stations  

Open from 10:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

ALL (Online and Campus) Voting ENDS at 7:00 p.m. 

CAMPUS VOTING STATIONS 

 
 

 

 
Office Student Life and Services 

Building 38, Room A-11 
 

 

Friday, October 16, 2015 - Monday, 

October 19, 2015 
 

Tuesday, October 20, 2015 
 

Wednesday, October 21, 2015 

Certification of Online Ballots & Challenge Ballots 

 
 

Certification of Election Results 
 

Official Announcement/Posting of Election Results 

Office of Student Life and Services 

Building 38, Room A-10 
 

 

TBD Swearing-In TBD 

 


